m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 24.05.2019-26.05.2019

Dutka, Daniela 000: 56:23.71
[[]: 206
00: 21.00 km
000000: 33:57.65

aooo: 00000: 23(of 30)
Women 0000000: 40:58.16
goao oooo oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
! 4:12.10 22 1:06.65 250  1:48.23 4:12.10 22 1:06.65 250  1:48.23
0o 2 4:01.40 27 1:21.73 259  1:49.00 8:13.50 23  2:28.38 253  3:37.23
0o 3 2:55.00 19  0:37.33 229  1:07.64 11:08.50 23 3:05.71 251  4:44.87
0o 4 3:34.12 20 0:41.29 235  1:08.69 14:42.62 23 3:43.98 245 5:49.41
1 4:09.65 21 1:04.39 232  1:36.08 18:52.27 23 4:4837 242  7:24.54
6 4:5223 23 1:21.88 248  1:56.61 23:4450 23 6:10.25 242  9:21.15
7 3:05.32 23 0:46.31 250  1:05.67 26:49.82 23 6:56.04 242 10:26.20
0o 8 6:58.75 23 1:37.22 245  2:28.43 33:48.57 23 83274 239 12:54.63
o 5:41.03 24 1:13.33 236  1:52.24 39:29.60 23 9:43.15 238 14:46.87
0o 10 3:34.90 20 1:03.31 243  1:25.92 43:0450 23 10:46.46 241 16:12.79
0o 11 9:52.48 21  3:31.98 231  4:35.23 52:56.98 23  14:18.44 237  20:48.02
0o 12 3:26.73 20 1:07.11 248  1:38.04 56:23.71 23 15:2555 237  22:26.06
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